PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-06-800-018

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

3.34 AC

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

UNIT 8 SNOWHILL WOODS CONDO

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-24-97
2-20-01
1-7-02
5-4-04

ICON INC INNOVATION IN CONSTRUCTION

SETTERFIELD HUGH H & ELEANOR L
SETTERFIELD HUGH H '
SETTERFIELD HUGH HALDAR

S.P. 106,500
SP NO FEE
SP NO FEE




